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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
TheComeFromBehinds
Back Row

Chad

Me

Bayou Bengals

Kareem Of The Crop
Jordan's team

Wade

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Chad

Back Row

Me

Wade

Jordan's team
TheComeFromBehinds
Kareem Of The Crop
Bayou Bengals

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
TheComeFromBehinds
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Jordan's team

Kareem Of The Crop
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Bayou Bengals

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Back Row

Bayou Bengals
Jordan's team
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Wade
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Chad

137
133
130
130
129
125
124

81

186
184
150
146
145
128
121

99

206
200
190
182
180
177
142
128

146
124
121
119
116
107
106
103

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



