Armchair Quarterbacks (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:54pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
TheComeFromBehinds	137	
Back Row	133	-4
Chad	130	-7
Me	130	-7
Bayou Bengals	129	-8
Kareem Of The Crop	125	-12
Jordan's team	124	-13
Wade	81	-56
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Chad	186	
Back Row	184	-2
Me	150	-36
Wade	146	-40
Jordan's team	145	-41
TheComeFromBehinds	128	-58
Kareem Of The Crop	121	-65
Bayou Bengals	99	-87
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional TheComeFromBehinds	206	
	206 200	-6
TheComeFromBehinds		-6 -16
TheComeFromBehinds Me	200	-
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad	200 190	-16
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade	200 190 182	-16 -24
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team	200 190 182 180	-16 -24 -26
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop	200 190 182 180 177	-16 -24 -26 -29
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row	200 190 182 180 177 142	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals	200 190 182 180 177 142	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	200 190 182 180 177 142 128	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Back Row	200 190 182 180 177 142 128	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64 -78
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Back Row Bayou Bengals	200 190 182 180 177 142 128	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64 -78
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Back Row Bayou Bengals Jordan's team	200 190 182 180 177 142 128	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64 -78
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Back Row Bayou Bengals Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop	200 190 182 180 177 142 128	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64 -78
TheComeFromBehinds Me Chad Wade Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Back Row Bayou Bengals Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Back Row Bayou Bengals Jordan's team Kareem Of The Crop Me	200 190 182 180 177 142 128 146 124 121 119 116	-16 -24 -26 -29 -64 -78 -22 -25 -27 -30